2/13/2008

QUARTERK

Regular

SUPERSP

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
QUARTERK
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular

Totals:
SUPERSP

Totals:

Spot Action Report

umOfNums Sales
2 $4.00

3 $18.00

$22.00

3 $21.00

$21.00

3 $28.50

$28.50

$71.50

Winners

$3.00
$11.75

$14.75
$2.00

$2.00
$0.00

$0.00

$16.75

Hold
$1.00
$6.25

$7.25
$19.00

$19.00
$28.50

$28.50

$54.75

Per centOfSales

5.59
25.17

30.77
29.37

29.37
39.86

39.86

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.93
0.92

0.76

0.79

WeightedAve
0.05

0.23

0.22

0.32

0.82



